
MAV07 - the week at a glance
September 17-21, 2007

am pm
Mon 17

13:00 Registration & Welcome
13:45 Opening address

Pratice flying 14:00 Keynote lecture : Dr. Young, AMRDEC, USA
Muret RC modelers airfield 14:30 Plenary session 1 - 3 speakers

(all day long) 15:45 Coffee break & posters
16:15 Plenary session 2 - 3 speakers
17:30 End session 2
17:45 Buses depart from conference site
18:15 Reception at the City Hall "Le Capitole"
19:00 Reception ends

Tue 18
07:15 Group A: buses depart from conference site to Airbus 13:15 Keynote lecture : Prof. Ifju, Univ. Florida, USA
08:00 Visit A380 (group A) 13:45 Plenary session 3 - 3 speakers
09:50 Buses return to conference site 15:00 Team presentations (outdoor & indoor in
10:00 Keynote lecture : Mr. Van Blyenburgh, UVS Int., France parallel sessions) - 9 x 2 teams
10:30 16:30 Refreshments

Parallel sessions - 2 x 5 speakers 17:00 Team presentations (outdoor & indoor in
parallel sessions) - 9 x 2 teams

12:10 Lunch 18:30 End of sessions
Wed 19

07:30 Buses depart from conference site 13:30 Tech demos - 6 teams
08:30 14:30 Outdoor flight sessions (2) - 6 teams

16:30 Outdoor flight sessions ends
17:00 Buses depart from airfield

Outdoor flight session (1) - 12 teams 18:00 Buses drop participants at downtown hotels
DGA Fonsorbes airfield

19:20 Banquet : Salle "Gaston Doumergue"
Chambre de Commerce et d'Industrie

22:00 Distinguished lecture "Flight testing of the A380"
23:00 Banquet ends

12:30 Picnic
Thu 20

08:30 Keynote lecture : Mr. Dufetelle, DGA, France 13:45 Buses depart to indoor competition hall
09:00 Plenary session 4 - 3 speakers 14:15
10:15 Coffee break & posters Indoor competition  & tech demos
10:45 Keynote lecture : Dr. Fabiani, ONERA, France
11:15 Plenary session 5 - 3 speakers 17:00 static exhibition & cocktail
12:30 Lunch 19:00 End of static exhibition

Fri 21
07:15 Group B: buses depart from conference site to Airbus 13:15 Post-flight session (indoor & outdoor in parallel)
08:00 Visit A380 (group B)
09:50 Buses return to conference site 14:45 Coffee break
10:00 Keynote lecture : Dr. Russel, AFSOR, USA 15:00 Awards ceremony & vote of thanks (plenary)
10:30 Plenary session 6 - 3 speakers Announcement of forthcoming MAV events
11:45 End session 2 16:00 Buses depart to airport
12:00 Lunch


